414454 : J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH

ﬂ?mﬁ%

The J-3410 7" x 12" Horizontal Wet Bandsaw is fully equipped with a 3/4HP motor,
side and rear blade guides, heavy duty cast iron head and table, and rapid acting vise.
The included 3/4" bi-metal blade comes to a stop after each cut with the automatic shut-
off.

Features and Benefits
* Side blade guides eccentric shaft, ball bearing
* Rear blade guides ball bearings
* Blade drive is steel, heat treated worm, driving a bronze worm gear in oil bath
» Heavy-duty cast iron saw head and table
* Oil bath hardened and ground worm gear

Accessories
5632141 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 8R- Bi-Metal
5632142 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 6R- Bi-Metal
5632151 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 10R- Bi-Metal
5632161 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 14R- Bi-Metal
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414454 : J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH

Specification

Part Number

Motor

Round at 90 Degrees (in.)
Round at 45 Degrees (in.)
Rectangle at 90 Degrees (in.)
Square at 90 Degrees (in.)
Blade Size (in.)

Blade Speeds (SFPM)

Bed Height (in.)

Rectangle at 45 (in.)

Base/ 3 Legs Area Required (in.)
Web Description

Model Number

Brand

Height

Width

Length

Net Weight

Value

414454

3/4HP, 115V, 1Ph, 1725RPM
7

4-1/2
2x12/7x10-1/2
7

3/4 x .035 x 93
80, 130, 180, 265
23-1/2

7 x 3-1/2

50 x 18 x 41

J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH

J-3410
Jet

43

18

51

360

inch
inch

inch

pound
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