414454 : J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH



The J-3410 7" x 12" Horizontal Wet Bandsaw is fully equipped with a 3/4HP motor, side and rear blade guides, heavy duty cast iron head and table, and rapid acting vise. The included 3/4" bi-metal blade comes to a stop after each cut with the automatic shutoff.

Features and Benefits

- Side blade guides eccentric shaft, ball bearing
- Rear blade guides ball bearings
- Blade drive is steel, heat treated worm, driving a bronze worm gear in oil bath
- Heavy-duty cast iron saw head and table
- Oil bath hardened and ground worm gear

Accessories

5632141 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 8R- Bi-Metal 5632142 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 6R- Bi-Metal 5632151 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 10R- Bi-Metal 5632161 Bandsaw Blade 3/4" x .035" x 93" x 14R- Bi-Metal



Email: <u>sales@scottmachinery.com</u> Phone# 916-638-7718 Website: <u>www.scottmachinery.com</u>

414454: J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH

Specification	Value	
Part Number	414454	
Motor	3/4HP, 115V, 1Ph, 1725RPM	
Round at 90 Degrees (in.)	7	
Round at 45 Degrees (in.)	4-1/2	
Rectangle at 90 Degrees (in.)	2 x 12 / 7 x 10-1/2	
Square at 90 Degrees (in.)	7	
Blade Size (in.)	3/4 x .035 x 93	
Blade Speeds (SFPM)	80, 130, 180, 265	
Bed Height (in.)	23-1/2	
Rectangle at 45 (in.)	7 x 3-1/2	
Base/ 3 Legs Area Required (in.)	50 x 18 x 41	
Web Description	J-3410 7 x 12 HORIZONTAL WET BANDSAW 3/4HP, 115V, 1PH	
Model Number	J-3410	
Brand	Jet	
Height	43	inch
Width	18	inch
Length	51	inch
Net Weight	360	pound



Email: <u>sales@scottmachinery.com</u> Phone# 916-638-7718 Website: <u>www.scottmachinery.com</u>